# **Tween Night Registration Form 2024-2025**

\*Tween Night is open to students in Grades 4 & 5 only!

Participants Name:	Age:	
School Attending:	Grade:	
Allergies/Medical Issues:		
Personal Health Number:		
Home Address:		
Parent/Guardian Name:		
Parent/Guardian Phone Number:		
Parent/Guardian Email:		
Emergency Contact:		
Emergency Contact Phone #		



### **Tween Night Registration Form 2024-2025**

\*Tween Night is open to students in Grades 4 & 5 only!

## **Tween Night Permission to Walk Home Form 2024-2025**

In order to prevent any safety concerns with participants walking home from Tween Night, we now require direct parental permission for your child to walk home at the end of the night. This form to be completed either on a one-time basis, or for the duration of Tween Night in the 2024-2025 school year. This form will allow us to ensure that all children are safe upon leaving Tween Night. With this form, we will not require participants to call home before they leave at the end of the night, unless specified by the parent.

I,	give permission for my child		
•	give permission for my child(child's name, first and last) (child's name, first and last)		
to walk ho	ome from Tween Night at the end of the night (approximately 9:00pm).		
	One night only:		
	One night only:(please write date here)		
	For the duration of the 2024-2025 school year.		
	Tor the duration of the 2024-2025 school year.		
	My child does not have permission to walk home.		
	My clind does not have permission to wark nome.		
Parent	t/Guardian Signature:		
Parent	t/Guardian Phone Number:		
Date S	Signed:		
Recei	ved by TN Staff:		
	<del>-</del>		



### Tween Night Registration Form 2024-2025

\*Tween Night is open to students in Grades 4 & 5 only!

# PROMONTORY TWEEN NIGHT 2024-2025 Behaviour Contract

We aim to provide a fun and safe environment for youth on Friday nights. In order to meet this goal, we insist that the following rules be followed:

- For safety reasons, participants must remain inside at Tween Night until 9:00pm.
  Participants wishing to leave earlier must have a staff member contact a parent
  or guardian and arrange for the youth's safe transportation home. In the event
  that a parent is unable to pick up their child yet gives their permission for their
  child to leave Tween Night and walk home, participants must immediately leave
  school property.
- 2. No cell phones or electronics are permitted at Tween Night. If a participant needs to call their parent/guardian, a Tween Night team member will help them use the office phone.
- 3. Participants will show respect for school property and agree not to damage or take property or possessions.
- 4. Participants must refrain from using foul language and show respect for all Tween Night staff, volunteers, and participants.
- 5. Fighting (either verbal or physical) will not be tolerated.
- 6. Participants must not be under the influence of, or in possession of alcohol or drugs.

ensure both my own safe	, agree to follow the above ty and the safety of others. I rules will result in my parent period of time.	understand that failure to
Youth:		Date:
Parent/Guardian:		Date:
Staff Mombor		Data

